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3rd & 4th Grade Girls

Winter 2024-2025  -  Basketball - Youth

Week Date Time Location  Home   Away 

Week 1 Sat 1/4/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B North Summit #1 North Summit #2

Week 2 Sat 1/11/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B South Summit #1 North Summit #2

Sat 1/11/25 10:00 AM SSAFC Gym North Summit #1 South Summit #2

Week 3 Sat 1/18/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B North Summit #1 North Summit #2

Sat 1/18/25 10:00 AM SSAFC Gym South Summit #1 South Summit #2

Week 4 Wed 1/22/25 5:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #1 North Summit #2

Sat 1/25/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court A North Summit #1 South Summit #1

Sat 1/25/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B North Summit #2 South Summit #2

Week 5 Wed 1/29/25 5:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym South Summit #1 Park City #2

Sat 2/1/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B North Summit #2 South Summit #1

Sat 2/1/25 10:00 AM SSAFC Gym North Summit #1 South Summit #2

Week 6 Wed 2/5/25 5:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym South Summit #2 Park City #3

Sat 2/8/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B South Summit #2 North Summit #2

Sat 2/8/25 10:00 AM SSAFC Gym North Summit #1 South Summit #1

Week 7 Wed 2/12/25 5:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #4 North Summit #1

Sat 2/15/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court B North Summit #1 South Summit #2

Sat 2/15/25 10:00 PM SSAFC Gym South Summit #1 North Summit #2

Week 8 Sat 2/22/25 10:00 AM SSAFC Gym South Summit #1 South Summit #2

Sat 2/22/25 NO NS GAMES

Week 10 Sat 3/8/25 10:00 AM Middle School Court A North Summit #1 North Summit #2
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